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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\A32_01_PRECRUSH\A32_01_PRECRUSH178.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\A32_01_PRECRUSH.afg
7/6/2015 ,  14:55 ,  duration  19 min 11 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 72335031 ,  CCD-Z  = 696002
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16              0.8 100.0  0.819  0.890  0.742     26
      #20       #16     2.2  99.2  0.823  0.905  0.738    212
      #30       #20     2.0  97.0  0.831  0.899  0.735    545
      #40       #30     2.2  95.0  0.857  0.898  0.757   1658
      #50       #40     2.9  92.8  0.866  0.892  0.760   6796
      #60       #50     2.1  89.9  0.875  0.888  0.758  10259
      #70       #60     2.9  87.8  0.885  0.887  0.759  24061
     #140       #70    40.8  84.9  0.895  0.900  0.745 1530788
      PAN      #140    44.1  44.1  0.895  0.922  0.749 127952203

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #50 #35 #25 #18 #140
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 54.5
 50.0 114.5
 90.0 303.2

SPAN3 = 2.171 
U3 = 2.370 
Mv3(x) = 172.1 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 214.2 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.884
Mean value Symm3 = 0.907
Mean value b/l3 = 0.733
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.605
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.669
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